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Academic Calendar for the First Semester 2021/2022 

 

 

Event From To 

Admission Period Sun 11/7/2021 Thur 26/8/2021 

Major change  Sun 29/8/2021 Thur 2/9/2021 

Transfer between branches Sun 15/8/2021 Thur 26/8/2021    

Announcement of Admission Results  Wed 1/9/2021 

Orientation Day  Thur 2/09/2021 

Course registration & payment for new 

students 
Sun 5/9/2021 Tue 7/9/2021 

Courses equalization period Sun 5/9/2021 Thur 9/9/2021 

Course registration & payment for old 

students 
Sun 5/9/2021 Thur 16/9/2021 

Beginning of First Semester (week1) Sun 19/9/2021 

Add and drop period  Sun 19/9/2021 Thur 23/9/2021 

Postpone Study 

*postponement must not exceed 3 

semesters. 

Sun 19/9/2021 Thur 30/9/2021 

Withdrawal from courses (W) with partial 

refund from courses fees (70%)  (Remain in 

the student account) 

Sun 26/09/2021 Thur 7/10/2021 

Withdrawal from courses (W) with no refund Sun 10/10/2021 Thur 30/12/2021 

Withdrawal from the university with partial 

refund from courses fees (85%) 
Sun 5/09/2021 Thur 16/09/2021 

Withdrawal from the university with partial 

refund from courses fees (50%) 
Sun 19/09/2021 Thur 23/09/2021 

Withdrawal from the university with no 

refund 
Sun 26/09/2021 Thur 30/12/2021 

MTA examination Sat 20/11/2021 Thur 25/11/2021 

Last day for withdrawing without failing (W) Thur 23/12/2021 

Last week of the First Semester (week 15) Sun 26/12/2021 Thur 30/12/2021 

Final Examination for the First Semester Sun 2/1/2022 Sat 15/1/2022 

Announcement of grades Wed 2/2/2022 

Receiving grade complaints Sun 6/2/2022 Thur 10/2/2022 


